HDMI ® 8K Digital Ribbon Cable
FSR Inc.
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.998.2300 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Toll Free: 1.800.332.FSR1
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com
LIT1833B
Video Products Group

Great for temporary or permanent installation in high
traffic areas like:
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
Item #    Part#                         Description Meters      Feet
18506    DR-H2.1-SR-10M      8K 48Gbps Steel Reinforced HDMI Male to HDMI Male - BLK AOC 10            33
18507    DR-H2.1-SR-15M      8K 48Gbps Steel Reinforced HDMI Male to HDMI Male - BLK AOC 15            50
18508    DR-H2.1-SR-23M      8K 48Gbps Steel Reinforced HDMI Male to HDMI Male - BLK AOC 23            75
18509    DR-H2.1-SR-30M      8K 48Gbps Steel Reinforced HDMI Male to HDMI Male - BLK AOC 30           100
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FSR’s 8K Next Generation Digital Ribbon Cables
with CoilGuard utilize a proprietary technology to
allow high speed, high definition HDMI® signal trans-